09/2017
2
3
Introducing our range of best in class,
economical LED luminaires. They’re the ideal
like-for-like replacements for all lighting
sources – from industrial environments,
to offices and outdoors. Simple to install,

cable for 10, 20 & 30 W
floodlights
Ordering guidePerformance guide
Specification
•	 Class I electrical
•	 IP65
•	 IK08
Description Wt (kg) SAP Code Cat. No.
ALICE LED FL IP65 10 W 840 0.4 96666073 AC10W
ALICE LED FL IP65 20 W 840 0.75 96628836
ALICE LED FL IP65 30 W 840 0.75 96666074 AC30W
ALICE LED FL IP65 50 W 840 2.45 96666075 AC50W
ALICE LED FL IP65 100 W 840 3.8 96666076 AC100W
Description Lumen output Alternative
to Halogen
Alternative
to Discharge
ALICE LED 10W 800 lm 50 W
ALICE LED 30W 2400 lm 150 W
ALICE LED 50W 4000 lm 250 W 70 W
ALICE LED 100W 8000 lm 400 W 150 W
The above table is a guide for replacement of traditional floodlights,
using the closest LED alternative offer.
H1
H2
L
B
	 L	 B	 H1	 H2
ALICE LED FL IP65 10 W 840     	 130	 26	 126	   92
ALICE LED FL IP65 20 W 840	 180	 31	 169	 130
ALICE LED FL IP65 30 W 840	 180 	 31 	 169	 130
ALICE LED FL IP65 50 W 840	 290	 41	 270	 208
ALICE LED FL IP65 100 W 840	 360	 42	 331	 268
8
Amy
Meet Amy
With a pleasing
aesthetic; Amy is the
ideal solution for a vast
range of applications
•	 Consistent light output with no shadowing
•	 Replacement for traditional 1 × 18 W,
1 × 26 W, 2 × 18 W or 2 × 26 W compact
fluorescent downlights
•	 Choice of 3000 K or 4000 K to suit
application use
•	 Thermally optimised, deep drawn,
aluminium body
Recessed LED Downlight
Light source information
•	 Lifetime 50 000 hours (@L70B50, Ta 25 °C)
•	� 800 lm (9 W), 1000 lm (12 W), 1500 lm (16 W), 2000 lm (21 W),
up to 95 lm/W
•	� Colour temperatures: 4000 K and 3000 K
•	� CRI 80
•	� McAdams (initial): 4 step
800 – 2000
lumens, up
to 95 lm/W
50 000 hours�
lifetime
105, 150 and
200 mm
cut-outs
Ideal for...